

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Hansen

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 6, line 8, strike "WASTEWATER TO GENERATE
- 2 ELECTRICITY," and substitute "WASTEWATER,".
- 3 Page 6, line 9, strike "PURPOSE." and substitute "PURPOSE THAT REDUCES
- 4 GREENHOUSE GAS EMISSIONS FROM THE COMBUSTION OF GAS IN
- 5 CUSTOMER END USES.".
- 6 Page 6, line 20, strike "WASTEWATER TO GENERATE ELECTRICITY," and
- 7 substitute "WASTEWATER,".
- 8 Page 6, line 21, strike "PURPOSE." and substitute "PURPOSE THAT REDUCES
- 9 GREENHOUSE GAS EMISSIONS FROM THE COMBUSTION OF GAS IN
- 10 CUSTOMER END USES.".

** ** ** ** **